NXP USA Inc. - PPC8568EVTAUJJ Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microprocessors
Embedded microprocessors are specialized computing
chips designed to perform specific tasks within an
embedded system. Unlike general-purpose
microprocessors found in personal computers, embedded
microprocessors are tailored for dedicated functions within

according to the state of the PE[8:10]. Software must disable this mode through DEVDISR[SRIO] or
DEVDISR[PCIE] accordingly during software initialization.
26 Ordering Information
Contact your local Freescale sales office or regional marketing team for order information.
MPC8568E/MPC8567E PowerQUICC III Integrated Processor Hardware Specifications, Rev. 1
Freescale Semiconductor 137
Ordering Information
26.1 Part Marking
Parts are marked as the example shown in Figure 76.
Figure 76. Part Marking for FC-PBGA Device
26.2 Part Number Decoder
Figure 77 shows the MPC8568E/MPC8567E number decoder.
Figure 77. MPC8568E Part Number Decoder
Notes:
 MMMMM is the mask code
CCCC is the contry code for assembly.
FC-PBGA
MPC856Xxxxxxx is the orderable part number
MPC856Xxxxxxx
ATWLYYWW
MMMMM CCCCC
ATWLYYWW is the freescale assembly, year and workweek code
YWWLAZ
YWWLAZ is the trace code for assembly.
MPC 856x E C VT ANG J A
Product Code
Device Number
Blank: 0 - 105C
C: -45(Ta) - 105C
QE Speed
DDR speed
CPU Speed
Package
VT: Lead Free
Security
Blank: No Security
E: With Security
Temperature
G: 400
J: 533
AN: 800
AQ: 1000
AU: 1333
G: 400
J: 533
Die revisionPPC: Prototype
KMPC: Sample
MPC: Qualified
8568, 8567
Document Number: MPC8568EEC